
Gorakhpur - Okha Festival Special/05045XX - COVR - NER 
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to OKHA/Okha 

46h 35m - 2293 km - 34 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 05:00 9 1 0 58 84 NER
2 BST Basti 06:06 06:09 3m 0 1 63 70 91 NER
3 GD Gonda Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 1 1 152 61 105 NER
4 BBK Barabanki Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 1 241 42 125 NR
5 BNZ Badshahnagar 09:35 09:38 3m 0 1 266 13 117 NER
6 ASH Aishbagh Junction 10:20 10:35 15m 0 1 274 32 118 NER
7 CNB Kanpur Central 12:50 12:55 5m 0 1 345 95 127 NCR
8 ETW Etawah Junction 14:23 14:25 2m 2 1 485 73 151 NCR
9 TDL Tundla Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 1 1 577 50 167 NCR
10 AGC Agra Cantt. 16:25 16:30 5m 2 1 606 54 167 NCR
11 DHO Dholpur Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 658 54 175 NCR
12 MRA Morena 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 685 80 175 NCR
13 GWL Gwalior Junction 18:31 18:33 2m 1 1 724 52 212 NCR
14 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 20:25 20:33 8m 0 1 821 50 258 NCR
15 BINA Bina Junction 23:35 23:55 20m 1 974 58 411 WCR
16 MNV Mungaoli 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 1003 76 505 WCR
17 ASKN Ashok Nagar 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 1049 33 500 WCR
18 GUNA Guna Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 1093 53 476 WCR
19 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 1113 66 WCR
20 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 04:05 04:07 2m 0 2 1190 43 WCR
21 MKC Maksi Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 1307 27 510 WR
22 UJN Ujjain Junction 08:25 08:40 15m 0 2 1348 57 492 WR
23 NAD Nagda Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 1404 62 469 WR
24 RTM Ratlam Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 2 1445 65 494 WR
25 GDA Godhra Junction 13:23 13:25 2m 0 2 1632 72 119 WR
26 CYI Chhayapuri 14:20 14:25 5m 0 2 1698 21 43 WR
27 ANND Anand Junction 15:58 15:59 1m 0 2 1730 43 40 WR
28 MAN Maninagar 17:25 17:27 2m 0 2 1791 11 50 WR
29 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:45 18:05 20m 2 1794 64 52 WR
30 VG Viramgam Junction 19:06 19:08 2m 0 2 1859 59 21 WR
31 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 20:14 20:16 2m 0 2 1925 55 72 WR
32 RJT Rajkot Junction 22:23 22:28 5m 0 2 2041 46 119 WR
33 JAM Jamnagar 00:19 00:24 5m 0 3 2125 68 8 WR
34 KMBL Khambhalia 01:12 01:14 2m 0 3 2180 74 WR
35 DWK Dwarka 02:22 02:27 5m 0 3 2264 26 7 WR
36 OKHA Okha 03:35 0 3 2293 - 0 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (02:47)

May 28 2024 (02:47)

1

1


